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Grand Banks 52 Europa "Monica”

LOA (m): 16.23m Grand Banks 52 Europa "Monica" - more photos and

details will follow soon.
Beam (m): 4.70 m

Draft (m): 1.57 m

Engines:  2x 420hp Caterpillar
Cabins: 3

Homeport: The Netherlands

Price: € (not set)
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Model:

LOA (m):

Beam (m):
Draft (m):

Year:

Hull Material:
Cabins:
Sleeping places:

Number of main engine(s):

Power of main engine(s) (hp):

Brand of main engine(s):
Price:

VAT status:
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52 Europa
16.23 m
470 m
1.57m
1999

GRP

3

6

2

420
Caterpillar

€ (not set)

Paid
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These particulars are given in good faith as supplied but cannot be guaranteed and cannot
be used for contracts.




