



Grand Banks 52 Europa "Monica"

LOA (m): 16.23 m

Beam (m): 4.70 m

Draft (m): 1.57 m

2x 420hp Caterpillar Engines:

Cabins:

Homeport: The Netherlands

Price: € (not set) Grand Banks 52 Europa "Monica" - more photos and details will follow soon.



Main specifications

Model:	52 Europa
LOA (m):	16.23 m
Beam (m):	4.70 m
Draft (m):	1.57 m
Year:	1999
Hull Material:	GRP
Cabins:	3
Sleeping places:	6
Number of main engine(s):	2
Power of main engine(s) (hp):	420
Brand of main engine(s):	Caterpillar
Price:	€ (not set)
VAT status:	Paid





These particulars are given in good faith as supplied but cannot be guaranteed and cannot be used for contracts.

